
Last Name First Name Title Email Phone 

Bray Micheal School Leader mbray@kippmetroatlanta.org 470-453-3520

Joseph Abnerd Upper School Assistant Principal ajoseph@kippmetroatlanta.org 404-453-3030

Bannister Miaisha Lower School Assistant Principal mbannister@kippmetroatlanta.org 470-453-3000

Clark Celeste Literacy Coordinator cmcneil@kippstrive.org 770-265-1904

Daniel Alexandra Director of Operations adaniel@kippstrive.org 678-431-8335

Barnes Rhushanda Assistant Principal Scholar Support rbarnes@kippstrive.org 470-301-8098

Nasir Shante' School Operations Manager snasir@kippstrive.org 470-453-3036

McDaniel Sharon Front Office Manager smcdaniel@kippstrive.org 678-472-1312

Locks Allison Campus Registrar alocks@kippatlantametro.org 973-954-8465

Ushry Elaine School Operations Associate eushry@kippstrive.org 678-739-1706

White Officer School Resources Officer clarence.white@apspolice.org 470-453-3900

Taylor Kajuana School Nursing Assistant ktaylor2@kippatlantametro.org 470-497-4662

Martin Abby 5th Grade Reading and Grade Level Chair amartin@kippstrive.org 678-908-6001

Barthell Deja 5th Grade Writing dbarthell@kippmetroatlanta.org 404-940-6879

Wise Jordan 5th Grade Math jwise@kippmetroatlanta.org 678-978-5345

Martin Brandon 5th Grade Science bmartin@kippmetroatlanta.org 470-590-5325

Pinder Darius 5th Grade Social Studies dpinder@kippmetroatlanta.org 678-431-6509

Gillot Aleecha 6th Grade Reading and Grade Level Chair agillot@kippstrive.org 404-220-7149

Brown Dianne 6th Grade Writing dbrown@kippmetroatlanta.org 470-453-3809

Taylor Amanda 6th Grade Math ataylor@kippstrive.org 678-978-0350

Beaufiord Artavia 6th Grade Science abeauford@kippmetroatlanta.org 470-561-1135

Seward Cameron 6th Grade Social Studies cseward@kippmetroatlanta.org 404-620-9498

Wilson Jeanelle 7th Grade Science and Grade Level Chair jwilson@kippstrive.org 678-978-6520

Simmons Jessica 7th Grade ELA jsimmons@kippstrive.org 678-908-8873

Cross Amelda 7th Grade Math across2@kippmetroatlanta.org 470-453-3028

Swinger Dorrian 7th Grade Social Studies dswinger@kippmetroatlanta.org 470-561-1057

Washington Earl 8th Grade Social Studies and Grade Level Chair ewashington@kippstrive.org 678-908-6481

Miller Maurice 8th Grade ELA mmiller@kippmetroatlanta.org 470-453-3867

Conn Stephanie 8th Grade Math sconn@kippmetroatlanta.org

Gee Felicia 8th Grade Science fgee@kippmetroatlanta.org 678-467-1054

Jenkins Endre Band and Enrichment Dept. Chair ejenkins@kippstrive.org 470-453-3026

Morrow Emily Art emorrow@kippstrive.org 770-362-5057

Condua Nana Dance ncondua@kippmetroatlanta.org 404-480-3329

Bonsu Glenn Physical Education gbonsu@kippmetroatlanta.org 470-453-3812

Andrin Averya Learning Specialist aandrin@kippstrive.org 404-382-7734

Daniels Quaneequa Learning Specialist qdaniels@kippstrive.org 678-908-0785

Hardison Torell Paraprofessional thardison@kippmetroatlanta.org 678-431-9025

Lawson Artisha Learning Specialist alawson@kippmetroatlanta.org 470-453-3807

Long Larissa Learning Specialist llong@kippstrive.org 404-484-6993

Mateen LaSheba Learning Specialist lmateen@kippstrive.org 678-908-5937

Miller Ronald Learning Specialist rmiller@kippstrive.org 404-788-6900
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Rivers Maqueda RTI/SST/ Lead Teacher/Learning Specialist mrivers@kippmetroatlanta.org  470-453-3017

Santelli Natalise Learning Specialist nsantelli@kippmetroatlanta.org 404-382-7764

Smith Zoe Learning Specialist zsmith@kippstrive.org 470-453-3024

Smith Shelina School Counselor ssmith2@kippmetroatlanta.org 470-453-3876

Synder Lanita Regional Social Worker lmartin-snyder@kippmetroatlanta.org 470-453-3856

Townsend Tamika Learning Specialist ttownsend@kippstrive.org 404-809-6606

Perkins Kerry Nutrition Manager kperkins@kippstrive.org 678-907-3491

Stinson Monica Nutrition Assistant Manager mstinson@kippstrive.org 404-826-1613

Johnson Meriam Nutrition Assistant mjohnson@kippstrive.org 404-826-1613
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